
Last Name First Name Position Email Address

Anderson Ricardy Principal Ricardy.Anderson@lcps.org

Tinsman Molly Assistant Principal Molly.Tinsman@lcps.org

Merick Max Dean Maxwell.Merick@lcps.org

Chapman Stacy Secretary Stacy.Chapman@lcps.org

Hardie Donita Secretary Donita.Hardie@lcps.org

Jackson Leigh Secretary Leigh.Jackson@lcps.org

O'Rourke Sylvia Health Clinic Specialist Sylvia.Orourke@lcps.org

Calaman Nicole Teacher Nicole.Calaman@lcps.org

Getchell Carolyn Teacher Carolyn.Getchell@lcps.org

McNanley Sara Teacher Sara.McNanley@lcps.org

Wolslayer Rebecca Teacher Rebecca.Wolslayer@lcps.org

Good Kelly Teacher Assistant Kelly.Good@lcps.org

Yafuso Misao Teacher Assistant Misao.Yafuso@lcps.org

Turpin Amanda Teacher Assistant Amanda.Turpin@lcps.org

Yun Monica Teacher Assistant Monica.Yun@lcps.org

Corpe Allison Teacher Allison.Corpe@lcps.org

Dankert Kathy Teacher Katie.Dankert@lcps.org

Farewell Susan Teacher Susan.Farewell@lcps.org

Hanzel Carlyn Teacher Carlyn.Hanzel@lcps.org

Harrison Becca Teacher Becca.Harrison@lcps.org

Payne Amanda Teacher Amanda.Payne@lcps.org

Topness Cathy Teacher Cathy.Topness@lcps.org

Brinckman Amy Teacher Amy.Brinckman@lcps.org

Combs Chandra Teacher Chandra.Combs@lcp.org

Diallo Joanna Teacher Joanna.Diallo@lcp.org

Hawkins Gwendolyn Teacher Gwendolyn.Hawkins@lcp.org

Hays Kerri Teacher Kerri.Hays@lcps.org
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Mathieu Alan Teacher Alan.Mathieu@lcp.org

Davis Amanda Teacher Amanda.M.Davis@lcps.org

DeRosa Kathleen Teacher Kathleen.Caggiano@lcps.org

Dougherty Erin Teacher Erin.Dougherty@lcps.org

Kim Angie Teacher Angie.Kim@lcps.org

Krause Jenna Teacher Jenna.Krause@lcps.org

Murray Traci Teacher Traci.Murray@lcps.org

Ruel Lauren Teacher Lauren.Ruel@lcps.org

Fahim Christine Teacher Christine.Fahim@lcps.org

McWhorter Carola Teacher Carola.McWhorter@lcps.org

Meadows Erica Teacher Erica.Meadows@lcps.org

Neill Kelly Teacher Kelly.Neill@lcp.org

Phillippi Joseph Teacher Joseph.Phillippi@lcps.org

Rose Laura Teacher Laura.L.Rose@lcps.org

Zuk Marissa Teacher Marissa.Zuk@lcps.org

Burns Matthew Teacher Matthew.Burns@lcps.org

Dalhquist Amanda Teacher Amanda.Dahlquist@lcps.org

Davis William Teacher William.Davis@lcps.org

Fulop Susan Teacher Susan.Fulop@lcps.org

Josselyn Donna Teacher Donna.Josselyn@lcps.org

Lerch Amy Teacher Amy.Lerch@lcps.org

Watson Emily Teacher Emily.Watson@lcps.org

Williams Brittany Teacher Brittany.Williams@lcps.org

Readyoff Stephen Teacher Stephen.Readyoff@lcps.org

Bolyard Lane Teacher Lane.Bolyard@lcps.org

Luckenbaugh Abby Teacher Abby.Luckenbaugh@lcps.org
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Bush Jennifer Resource Teacher Jennifer.L.Bush@lcps.org

Chase Kathleen Resource Teacher Kathleen.Chase@lcps.org

Freire-Frey Beatriz Resource Teacher Beatriz.Freirefrey@lcps.org

Murray Angela Resource Teacher Angela.Murray@lcps.org

Revell Brenda Resource Teacher Brenda.Revell@lcps.org

Youssef Nevine Resource Teacher Nevine.Youssef@lcps.org

Armstrong Cynthia Speech Therapist Cynthia.Armstrong@lcps.org

Palmer Kathryn Physical Therapist Kathryn.Palmer@locs.org

Conley Abby Occupational Therapist Abigail.Conley@lcps.org

Baig Abida Teacher Assistant Abida.Baig@lcps.org

Caroll Shannon Teacher Assistant Shannon.Caroll@lcps.org

Domingues Raquel Teacher Assistant Raquel.Domingues@lcps.org

Elshaer Bassma Teacher Assistant Bassma.Elshaer@lcps.org

Jafree Mobina Teacher Assistant Mobina.Jafree@lcps.org

McCafferty Lisa Teacher Assistant Lisa.Mccafferty@lcps.org

Opoku Cecilia Teacher Assistant Cecilia.Opoku@lcps.org

Ramazani Shabnaz Teacher Assistant Shabnaz.Ramazani@lcps.org

Sanford Rosa Teacher Assistant Rosa.Sanford@lcps.org

Ewing Melissa Family Life Teacher Melissa.Ewing@lcps.org

Scanlon Jennifer Reading Specialist Jennifer.Scanlon@lcps.org

Zearfoss Erin Reading Specialist Erin.Zearfoss@lcps.org

Culvyhouse Paula English Language Teacher Paula.Culvyhouse@lcps.org

Helmick Carolyn English Language Teacher Carolyn.Helmick@lcps.org

Winklespecht Yaryna English Language Teacher Yaryna.Winklespecht@lcps.org

Nawojchik Claire Guidance Counselor Claire.Nawojchik@lcps.org

Nemeth-Silliman Jessica Guidance Counselor Jessica.Silliman@lcps.org

Dabbenigno Alyssa Teacher Alyssa.Dabbenigno@lcps.org

Larmer Jennifer Teacher Jennifer.Larmer@lcps.org
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Lemp Raymond Teacher Raymond.Lemp@lcps.org

Sheehan Kellie Librarian Kellie.Sheehan@lcps.org

Besson-Rouse Nadege Library Assistant Nadege.BessonRouse@lcps.org

Stewart Bryant Head Custodian Bryant.Stewart@lcps.org

Baik Sung Custodian Sung.Baig@lcps.org

Castro Jesus Custodian Jesus.Castro@lcps.org

Knox Joan Custodian Joan.Knox@lcps.org

Robichaud Donald Custodian Donald.Robichaud@lcps.org

Fuentes Digna Cafeteria Manager Digna.Fuentes@lcps.org

Ng Tee Cafeteria Tee.Ng@lcps.org

Sultani Shakieba Cafeteria Shakeiba.Sultani@lcps.org

Lemp Larissa TRT Larissa.Lemp@lcps.org

Gaebel Michelle TRT Assistant Michelle.Gaebel@lcps.org
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